I'opog Cmonenck CAMOITPEOJOJIEHUE 20 mapra 2016r.

ber: 900m, 5000, mapx ""PeagoBka’’

900 m

Co6xko Jlanmta

. JlaBpoBa Cama

ManbkoBa Puta
I'pebuosa Jluza
Manunuenkosa JlasiHa
Jlonarosa Hpa
[ITapnaes JI€ns
Kporzemc Banepa
EBnunenkoB Aprem

. Hedenenkon Cama
. AptroxoBa Banepus
. Ornmenko Kcenus
. Orumenko Hacts

. MouceenkoB Jlenuc
. bonpmakos Carra

. Koznos Poma

5000 m

Myscuunor:

10-12 siem:

1. Typun Kupunn

o g hrwn e

13-14 nem:
Ha3zapos Kupuin

. Jlykames /Iuma

20-39 nem:
Koneunsix [lanauunm
Tecnenko Muxann
JIBOopHUKOB ApTeM
I'ynakoB AHTOH
Pymsinues Crenan
Maromenos Maromen

50-64 nem:
ITucapes Cepren

65+nem:

1.

I'opssiukun Biiagumup

1
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Mecto Bpewms

45:50

24:49
39:48

19:45
21:35
21:38
23:33
24:25
24:26

26:43

37:06

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Kenwunor:

Ky3neunkos Jlannna
Mawmorenko JIuza
I'ypbeB Jlens
Teepnoxied Cemen
BunronoB Muma
CabypoB Aptem
Kononosckas Apuna
AnanenkoBa Hactsa
JlaiikoBa Huna
®abpuynosa Cama
KyzoBkun Urops
Jlazapenko AHnpeit
[IpyanukoB Makcum

10-12 nem:
1. JlaBposa Cama

2. benkuna [lama

13-14nem:
1. Jlepxuna Cama

15-19 nem:
1. Wsanosa Kpuctuna

20-39

Jiem:

1. Murpodanosa Onecs
2. Mamoyenko AHHa

3. Xpomuenkosa FOmus

N

Mecto Bpewms

39:18
45:50

40:08

31:13

25:39
31:13
33:36



